Undergraduate | Student Minors Declared

Overall Degree-Seeking Full-Time Undergraduates
Degree-Seeking Part-Time Undergraduates
Study Abroad Undergraduates

Of Degree-Seeking Undergraduates
No Declared Minor
1 Minor Declared
2 Minors Declared

1352
11
95

1159
192

93%
0.8%
7%

85%
14%
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